
8-13-17 Stonewall RPC Singles Results

Name Score

Mike Vickers 99 Winner of Long Run and single class high Lewis

Barry Wood 97 Winner of single class low Lewis

Dennis Fichtner 96

Elwood Tyler 96

Scott Decker 96

Rich Bombassaro 94

Larry Damarin 94

Steven Ross Jr. 94

Earl Lunsford 93

Craig DePiazzy 93

Ken Vickers 93

Steveen Ross III 93

John Rakes 92

Gary Dunne 91

Billy Wood 91

John Dunne 91

David Pence 91

Steve Chittum 83

Walter Ross 81

Judy Lunsford 77

Robert Waldbauer 77

Joe Murphy 74

8-13-17 Stonewall RPC Handicap Shoot Results

Name Score

John Rakes 91 1/2 yard earned

Barry Wood 91 1/2 yard earned Winner of single class high Lewis

Craig DePiazzy 90 Split winner of single class low Lewis

Ken Vickers 90 Split winner of single class low Lewis

Mike Vickers 90

Joe Murphy 89

Steve Chittum 87

Scott Decker 87

Steven Ross Jr. 87

Larry Damarin 84

Rich Bombassaro 83

Elwood Tyler 82

Robert Waldbauer 81

Savannah Ross 78

Walter Ross 77

Earl Lunsford 76



8-13-17 Stonewall RPC Shoot Doubles Results

Name Score

Steven Ross Jr. 93

Barry Wood 92 Winner of single class high Lewis

Elwood Tyler 86 Winner of single class low Lewis

Craig DePiazzy 83

Billy Wood 82

John Rakes 82

Dennis Fichtner 79

Earl Lunsford 77

Robert Waldbauer 75

Walter Ross 42

Steveen Ross III 40


